
                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2024
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9103  Gavin Stewart                 12  Ladysmith                     16:48.0  5:25 
      2    2 9162  Carter Kucko                  11  Rice Lake                     16:48.0  5:25 
      3    3 9066  Evan Mcconnell                12  Hayward                       16:55.0  5:27 
      4    4 9062  Ben Laird                     12  Hayward                       17:49.0  5:45 
      5    5 9316  Oliver Gariepy                10  Unity                         17:53.3  5:46 
      6    6 9005  Josh Hartke                   11  Grantsburg                    18:05.1  5:50 
      7    7 9328  Blake Patterson               12  Unity                         18:08.0  5:51 
      8    8 9197  Dalton Anderson               12  Shell Lake                    18:10.3  5:51 
      9    9 9315  Dominic Fox                   10  Unity                         18:14.0  5:53 
     10   10 8938  Tommy Dettinger               11  Cumberland                    18:15.0  5:53 
     11   11 8978  Zane Mattson                  11  Frederic/Luck                 18:21.0  5:55 
     12   12 8907  Preston Eldred                11  Cameron                       18:22.4  5:55 
     13   13 9165  Austin Prince                 11  Rice Lake                     18:40.9  6:01 
     14   14 8924  Jaden Reed                    10  Cameron                       18:41.4  6:01 
     15   15 8979  Tanner Morley                 11  Frederic/Luck                 18:45.6  6:03 
     16   16 9065  Jack McCallum                 12  Hayward                       18:48.1  6:04 
     17   17 9202  Logan Christel                12  Shell Lake                    18:48.6  6:04 
     18   18 9064  Christian Larson              10  Hayward                       18:56.9  6:06 
     19   19 9104  Owen Stibak                   11  Ladysmith                     18:58.2  6:07 
     20   20 9244  Zach Fleishauer               11  Spooner                       19:16.3  6:13 
     21   21 9058  Austin Ewert                  11  Hayward                       19:17.2  6:13 
     22   22 9324  Isaiah Morales                 9  Unity                         19:26.2  6:16 
     23   23 9376  Quinn Widiker                 11  Webster                       19:32.3  6:18 
     24   24 8937  Ben Dettinger                  9  Cumberland                    19:34.1  6:18 
     25   25 9101  Nolan Posewitz                10  Ladysmith                     19:41.1  6:21 
     26   26 9067  Danny Pacquin                 10  Hayward                       19:47.8  6:23 
     27   27 9006  Noah Hartke                   10  Grantsburg                    19:55.3  6:25 
     28   28 8976  Christian Greener             12  Frederic/Luck                 19:59.6  6:27 
     29   29 9247  Trenton Gullickson             9  Spooner                       20:05.8  6:29 
     30   30 8908  Channing Erickson             10  Cameron                       20:09.3  6:30 
     31   31 9003  Jaxon Finch                   10  Grantsburg                    20:10.9  6:30 
     32   32 9253  Levi Thornley                 12  Spooner                       20:20.2  6:33 
     33   33 8913  Chase Hauck                   12  Cameron                       20:24.8  6:35 
     34   34 9215  Spencer Palmer                11  Shell Lake                    20:26.2  6:35 
     35   35 9109  Chester Lang                  10  New Auburn                    20:34.8  6:38 
     36   36 9355  Quaid Belland                 11  Webster                       20:36.3  6:38 
     37   37 9015  Hunter Schroeder              10  Grantsburg                    20:36.4  6:38 
     38   38 9061  Bradyn Keller                 12  Hayward                       20:38.4  6:39 
     39   39 9223  Obediah Weideman              11  Shell Lake                    20:39.8  6:40 
     40   40 9200  Dylan Christel                10  Shell Lake                    20:43.5  6:41 
     41   41 9327  Ashton Patterson               9  Unity                         20:50.3  6:43 
     42   42 8972  Wyatt Chartrand                9  Frederic/Luck                 20:55.1  6:44 
     43   43 8981  Micah Rosenau                 12  Frederic/Luck                 20:56.1  6:45 
     44   44 9010  Matt Michaels                 12  Grantsburg                    20:59.5  6:46 
     45   45 9265  Oliver Bauer                  10  St. Croix Falls               21:02.2  6:47 
     46   46 8906  Franklin Eldred                9  Cameron                       21:06.9  6:48 
     47   47 9252  Miles Temple                   9  Spooner                       21:09.2  6:49 
     48   48 8912  Jackson Griffin               11  Cameron                       21:18.5  6:52 
     49   49 9016  Dominick Spafford             12  Grantsburg                    21:18.6  6:52 
     50   50 8982  Abel Wetzig                    9  Frederic/Luck                 21:20.9  6:53 
     51   51 9106  Kaden White                    9  Ladysmith                     21:25.2  6:54 
     52   52 9133  Brett Feather                 10  Prairie Farm                  21:25.8  6:54 
     53      8860  Connor Ptacek                 11  Bruce                         21:35.0  6:57 
     54   53 9163  Peter Montgomery              12  Rice Lake                     21:40.0  6:59 
     55   54 9007  Jett Jensen                    9  Grantsburg                    21:49.6  7:02 
     56   55 8980  Jacob Pedersen                11  Frederic/Luck                 21:51.5  7:03 
     57   56 9365  Joe Morris                    10  Webster                       21:59.3  7:05 
     58   57 8923  Brett Mikolon                 11  Cameron                       21:59.4  7:05 
     59      8902  Carter Cherney                12  Cameron                       22:09.0  7:08 
     60   58 9364  Jamison Mogen                 11  Webster                       22:10.1  7:09 
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     61   59 9326  William Olson                  9  Unity                         22:14.6  7:10 
     62   60 9105  Camdyn Voight                 10  Ladysmith                     22:17.9  7:11 
     63   61 9158  Porter Corbin                 10  Rice Lake                     22:18.6  7:11 
     64   62 9213  Will Malmin                   11  Shell Lake                    22:19.4  7:12 
     65      9079  Brenden Young                 10  Hayward                       22:23.2  7:13 
     66   63 8936  Ashton Brannan                12  Cumberland                    22:24.2  7:13 
     67   64 9217  Connor Schrankel              12  Shell Lake                    22:24.8  7:13 
     68   65 9143  Maxim Severson                10  Prairie Farm                  22:27.6  7:14 
     69   66 9160  Jacob Jondreau                12  Rice Lake                     22:30.6  7:15 
     70      9078  Bradley Young                 12  Hayward                       22:30.7  7:15 
     71   67 9141  Michael Quechulpa Lee         10  Prairie Farm                  22:40.5  7:18 
     72   68 8941  Bryce McNulty                 10  Cumberland                    22:57.5  7:24 
     73      8905  Rykar Ebert                   12  Cameron                       22:57.7  7:24 
     74      8974  Elliot Erickson                9  Frederic/Luck                 23:01.6  7:25 
     75   69 9325  Aidan Nagel                   10  Unity                         23:01.7  7:25 
     76   70 8940  Torin Fountain                12  Cumberland                    23:04.3  7:26 
     77   71 9367  Ben Pardun                    12  Webster                       23:04.8  7:26 
     78   72 9377  Rene Wright                   12  Webster                       23:06.0  7:27 
     79   73 9243  Bryce Fleishauer              12  Spooner                       23:09.3  7:28 
     80   74 9164  Simon Naiberg                 12  Rice Lake                     23:28.8  7:34 
     81      9001  Lars Bergman                   9  Grantsburg                    23:29.1  7:34 
     82   75 9099  Seth Meyers                   10  Ladysmith                     23:30.1  7:34 
     83   76 9358  Josh Formanek                 11  Webster                       23:42.9  7:38 
     84      8919  Kalen Leschisin                9  Cameron                       23:43.8  7:39 
     85   77 9112  Easton Rust                   12  New Auburn                    23:46.0  7:39 
     86   78 9161  Nathan Jondreau                9  Rice Lake                     23:46.9  7:40 
     87   79 9111  Joseph Reimer                 12  New Auburn                    23:48.7  7:40 
     88   80 9130  Sven Briggs                    9  Prairie Farm                  23:58.3  7:43 
     89   81 9139  Colin Kurschner                9  Prairie Farm                  23:59.4  7:44 
     90      9214  Colton Marker                 12  Shell Lake                    23:59.9  7:44 
     91      8840  Devon Otto                    11  Barron                        24:01.4  7:44 
     92      8839  Peter Berg                    11  Barron                        24:02.9  7:45 
     93   82 8942  Collin Viellieuz              10  Cumberland                    24:11.6  7:48 
     94      9014  Levi Scheider                 10  Grantsburg                    24:12.9  7:48 
     95      9077  Braden Young                  11  Hayward                       24:14.9  7:49 
     96      8977  Soren Karl                     9  Frederic/Luck                 24:16.5  7:49 
     97      9008  Aiden Lake                    11  Grantsburg                    24:25.4  7:52 
     98   83 9278  Justin Wynne                  11  St. Croix Falls               24:25.4  7:52 
     99      9361  Everett Luedtke                9  Webster                       24:32.5  7:54 
    100      8903  Henry Dahle                   10  Cameron                       24:40.8  7:57 
    101      9019  Milo Tricker                  11  Grantsburg                    24:41.1  7:57 
    102      9073  McKayl Taylor                 11  Hayward                       25:06.6  8:05 
    103      9002  Hunter Bongaarts              10  Grantsburg                    25:08.0  8:06 
    104   84 9132  Aronne Christenson            11  Prairie Farm                  25:46.2  8:18 
    105      9011  Robert Mott                   12  Grantsburg                    25:53.6  8:21 
    106   85 9108  Oliver Cody                   12  New Auburn                    26:09.6  8:26 
    107      9009  Ayden Lozier                   9  Grantsburg                    26:17.4  8:28 
    108      9362  Nathanial Macomber            12  Webster                       26:31.0  8:33 
    109      9224  Nathan Whitmore               11  Shell Lake                    26:32.2  8:33 
    110      9203  Chase Crosby                  11  Shell Lake                    26:32.3  8:33 
    111      9159  Thomas James                  10  Rice Lake                     26:35.4  8:34 
    112   86 9270  Daniel Hanson                 10  St. Croix Falls               26:38.1  8:35 
    113   87 9276  Liam Rochford                 10  St. Croix Falls               26:51.1  8:39 
    114      9198  Orion Boettcher               10  Shell Lake                    28:12.3  9:05 
    115   88 9267  Jacob Binversie               10  St. Croix Falls               29:11.7  9:24 
    116      9069  Devonte Quonte                11  Hayward                       29:21.4  9:27 
    117   89 9134  Anthony Gregoire              10  Prairie Farm                  29:26.5  9:29 
    118      9074  Josiah Thorne                 11  Hayward                       29:46.0  9:35 
    119      9374  Josh Smith                    12  Webster                       30:07.1  9:42 
    120      9322  Tyler Landsverk               10  Unity                         30:29.1  9:49 
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    121      8841  Aidan Rick                    10  Barron                        30:36.6  9:52 
    122      8852  Andrew Amundson               10  Bruce                         32:37.3 10:30 
    123      8854  Tyler Maxie                   10  Bruce                         32:40.9 10:32 
    124      9359  Nathan Jowers                  9  Webster                       33:39.5 10:51 
    125   90 9110  Zerek North                    9  New Auburn                    34:19.9 11:04 
    126      9319  Elias Hikel                   10  Unity                         35:03.7 11:18 
    127      9145  Mike Spindler                 11  Prairie Farm                  38:04.8 12:16 
    128      9059  Gus Gregory                   10  Hayward                       38:21.2 12:21 
    129      9216  Timothy Schloneger            12  Shell Lake                    38:33.5 12:25 
    130      9227  Owen Williamson               10  Shell Lake                    47:27.8 15:17 
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       1.    62  Hayward                                     (18:21.3  91:46.2 2:22.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Evan Mcconnell            12 16:55.0
       2      4  Ben Laird                 12 17:49.0
       3     16  Jack McCallum             12 18:48.1
       4     18  Christian Larson          10 18:56.9
       5     21  Austin Ewert              11 19:17.2
       6   ( 26) Danny Pacquin             10 19:47.8
       7   ( 38) Bradyn Keller             12 20:38.4

       2.    84  Unity                                       (18:54.4  94:31.8 2:57.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Oliver Gariepy            10 17:53.3
       2      7  Blake Patterson           12 18:08.0
       3      9  Dominic Fox               10 18:14.0
       4     22  Isaiah Morales             9 19:26.2
       5     41  Ashton Patterson           9 20:50.3
       6   ( 59) William Olson              9 22:14.6
       7   ( 69) Aidan Nagel               10 23:01.7

       3.   135  Cameron                                     (19:45.0  98:44.8 2:44.5)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Preston Eldred            11 18:22.4
       2     14  Jaden Reed                10 18:41.4
       3     30  Channing Erickson         10 20:09.3
       4     33  Chase Hauck               12 20:24.8
       5     46  Franklin Eldred            9 21:06.9
       6   ( 48) Jackson Griffin           11 21:18.5
       7   ( 57) Brett Mikolon             11 21:59.4

       4.   138  Shell Lake                                  (19:45.7  98:48.4 2:33.2)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Dalton Anderson           12 18:10.3
       2     17  Logan Christel            12 18:48.6
       3     34  Spencer Palmer            11 20:26.2
       4     39  Obediah Weideman          11 20:39.8
       5     40  Dylan Christel            10 20:43.5
       6   ( 62) Will Malmin               11 22:19.4
       7   ( 64) Connor Schrankel          12 22:24.8

       5.   139  Frederic/Luck                               (19:47.5  98:57.4 2:35.1)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Zane Mattson              11 18:21.0
       2     15  Tanner Morley             11 18:45.6
       3     28  Christian Greener         12 19:59.6
       4     42  Wyatt Chartrand            9 20:55.1
       5     43  Micah Rosenau             12 20:56.1
       6   ( 50) Abel Wetzig                9 21:20.9
       7   ( 55) Jacob Pedersen            11 21:51.5

       6.   145  Grantsburg                                  (19:57.5  99:47.2 2:54.4)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Josh Hartke               11 18:05.1
       2     27  Noah Hartke               10 19:55.3
       3     31  Jaxon Finch               10 20:10.9
       4     37  Hunter Schroeder          10 20:36.4
       5     44  Matt Michaels             12 20:59.5
       6   ( 49) Dominick Spafford         12 21:18.6
       7   ( 54) Jett Jensen                9 21:49.6
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       7.   156  Ladysmith                                   (19:50.1  99:10.4 5:29.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Gavin Stewart             12 16:48.0
       2     19  Owen Stibak               11 18:58.2
       3     25  Nolan Posewitz            10 19:41.1
       4     51  Kaden White                9 21:25.2
       5     60  Camdyn Voight             10 22:17.9
       6   ( 75) Seth Meyers               10 23:30.1

       8.   195  Rice Lake                                   (20:23.7  101:58.1 5:42.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Carter Kucko              11 16:48.0
       2     13  Austin Prince             11 18:40.9
       3     53  Peter Montgomery          12 21:40.0
       4     61  Porter Corbin             10 22:18.6
       5     66  Jacob Jondreau            12 22:30.6
       6   ( 74) Simon Naiberg             12 23:28.8
       7   ( 78) Nathan Jondreau            9 23:46.9

       9.   201  Spooner                                     (20:48.2  104:00.8 3:53.0)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Zach Fleishauer           11 19:16.3
       2     29  Trenton Gullickson         9 20:05.8
       3     32  Levi Thornley             12 20:20.2
       4     47  Miles Temple               9 21:09.2
       5     73  Bryce Fleishauer          12 23:09.3

      10.   235  Cumberland                                  (21:15.1  106:15.1 4:49.3)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Tommy Dettinger           11 18:15.0
       2     24  Ben Dettinger              9 19:34.1
       3     63  Ashton Brannan            12 22:24.2
       4     68  Bryce McNulty             10 22:57.5
       5     70  Torin Fountain            12 23:04.3
       6   ( 82) Collin Viellieuz          10 24:11.6

      11.   244  Webster                                     (21:28.6  107:22.8 3:32.5)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Quinn Widiker             11 19:32.3
       2     36  Quaid Belland             11 20:36.3
       3     56  Joe Morris                10 21:59.3
       4     58  Jamison Mogen             11 22:10.1
       5     71  Ben Pardun                12 23:04.8
       6   ( 72) Rene Wright               12 23:06.0
       7   ( 76) Josh Formanek             11 23:42.9

      12.   345  Prairie Farm                                (22:54.4  114:31.6 2:33.6)
     =====================================================
       1     52  Brett Feather             10 21:25.8
       2     65  Maxim Severson            10 22:27.6
       3     67  Michael Quechulpa Lee     10 22:40.5
       4     80  Sven Briggs                9 23:58.3
       5     81  Colin Kurschner            9 23:59.4
       6   ( 84) Aronne Christenson        11 25:46.2
       7   ( 89) Anthony Gregoire          10 29:26.5
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      13.   366  New Auburn                                  (25:43.8  128:39.013:45.1)
     =====================================================
       1     35  Chester Lang              10 20:34.8
       2     77  Easton Rust               12 23:46.0
       3     79  Joseph Reimer             12 23:48.7
       4     85  Oliver Cody               12 26:09.6
       5     90  Zerek North                9 34:19.9

      14.   389  St. Croix Falls                             (25:37.7  128:08.5 8:09.5)
     =====================================================
       1     45  Oliver Bauer              10 21:02.2
       2     83  Justin Wynne              11 24:25.4
       3     86  Daniel Hanson             10 26:38.1
       4     87  Liam Rochford             10 26:51.1
       5     88  Jacob Binversie           10 29:11.7
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8930  Jerricho Wood             8  Cameron                              9:50.9  6:21 
      2    2 8857  Blake Nyhagen             8  Bruce                               10:12.5  6:35 
      3      9249  Cade Hamilton             7  Spooner                             10:18.7  6:39 
      4    3 9020  Bennett Vilstrup          6  Grantsburg                          10:18.7  6:39 
      5    4 9222  Asher Trudell             8  Shell Lake                          10:26.1  6:44 
      6    5 9219  Ben Stouffer              8  Shell Lake                          10:31.6  6:47 
      7    6 8910  Jaron Fowler              8  Cameron                             10:34.3  6:49 
      8    7 8911  Walter Gernster           8  Cameron                             10:42.5  6:54 
      9    8 9107  David Woelfer             7  Ladysmith                           10:44.6  6:55 
     10      9250  Weston Hamilton           5  Spooner                             10:48.1  6:58 
     11    9 9063  Brodie Lamoureaux         7  Hayward                             10:48.2  6:58 
     12   10 9070  Thompson Sheehan          7  Hayward                             11:05.4  7:09 
     13   11 9271  Wesley Iserman            8  St. Croix Falls                     11:08.4  7:11 
     14   12 9266  Jamison Berg              8  St. Croix Falls                     11:08.8  7:11 
     15   13 9144  Gavin Snyder              8  Prairie Farm                        11:12.0  7:13 
     16   14 9075  Asher Vincent             8  Hayward                             11:14.7  7:15 
     17   15 9013  Cy Olson                  6  Grantsburg                          11:15.6  7:15 
     18   16 8918  Jaxon LaVallie            6  Cameron                             11:25.2  7:22 
     19   17 8909  Conner Erickson           7  Cameron                             11:25.9  7:22 
     20   18 8861  Caleb Wester              8  Bruce                               11:27.5  7:23 
     21   19 9329  Timothy Patterson         6  Unity                               11:33.4  7:27 
     22   20 8957  Leo Dettinger             7  Cumberland Middle School            11:33.9  7:27 
     23   21 8914  Eric Jenneman             7  Cameron                             11:40.5  7:31 
     24      9245  Noah Freeman              5  Spooner                             11:45.9  7:35 
     25   22 9368  Tobe Pardun               6  Webster                             11:52.7  7:39 
     26   23 9131  James Buhr                5  Prairie Farm                        11:56.0  7:41 
     27   24 8927  Foster Schmidt            5  Cameron                             11:56.5  7:42 
     28      8899  Jack Birkenmeier          5  Cameron                             11:59.1  7:43 
     29   25 9076  Jackson Wolf              7  Hayward                             12:10.1  7:50 
     30   26 9100  Lukas Mikunda             8  Ladysmith                           12:10.8  7:51 
     31   27 9354  Vance Arnal               6  Webster                             12:13.8  7:53 
     32   28 9147  Elijah Wendt              7  Prairie Farm                        12:14.8  7:54 
     33   29 9206  Canaan Hershey            6  Shell Lake                          12:23.0  7:59 
     34   30 9321  Mason Koch                7  Unity                               12:25.4  8:00 
     35      8928  Jaydon Winningham         8  Cameron                             12:33.3  8:05 
     36   31 9331  Foster Peterson           7  Unity                               12:35.5  8:07 
     37   32 9373  Elijah Sear               8  Webster                             12:36.0  8:07 
     38   33 9277  Ryker Strom               6  St. Croix Falls                     12:39.1  8:09 
     39   34 9353  Gabriel Arcand            5  Webster                             12:42.5  8:11 
     40      8901  Ethan Breed               8  Cameron                             12:44.1  8:12 
     41   35 8859  Josh Price                8  Bruce                               12:45.3  8:13 
     42   36 9211  Micah LeVeau              5  Shell Lake                          12:47.0  8:14 
     43      8900  Ashton Breed              8  Cameron                             12:47.0  8:14 
     44      9251  Cole Meyer                7  Spooner                             12:50.3  8:16 
     45   37 9370  Trae Pijanowski           6  Webster                             13:00.5  8:23 
     46      8915  Micaiah Keeler            7  Cameron                             13:03.3  8:25 
     47   38 9140  Anton Olson               7  Prairie Farm                        13:04.6  8:26 
     48   39 9068  Gabriel Pacquin           8  Hayward                             13:05.6  8:26 
     49   40 9018  Gentry Terry              6  Grantsburg                          13:10.9  8:30 
     50   41 9021  Liam Zellmer              6  Grantsburg                          13:14.7  8:32 
     51      7603  Noah Dekrey               6  Imago Dei Academy                   13:16.8  8:33 
     52      8922  Sawyer Marshall           7  Cameron                             13:17.9  8:34 
     53   42 9357  Coltan Derosier           7  Webster                             13:19.2  8:35 
     54   43 9274  Kolten Meader             6  St. Croix Falls                     13:25.3  8:39 
     55      8975  Shiloh Glueck             5  Frederic/Luck                       13:27.8  8:41 
     56   44 9369  Cameron Pearson           5  Webster                             13:29.3  8:41 
     57      8983  Hunter Wooten             6  Frederic/Luck                       13:30.8  8:42 
     58   45 9317  Alexander Haroldson       5  Unity                               13:35.8  8:46 
     59   46 9275  Nash Meyer-Kletschka      6  St. Croix Falls                     13:40.5  8:49 
     60      7605  Sawyer Hart               8  Imago Dei Academy                   13:46.7  8:53 
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     61      8926  Blake Sagen               8  Cameron                             13:47.1  8:53 
     62   47 9323  Merritt Larson-Memmer     6  Unity                               13:57.4  9:00 
     63   48 9137  Oakley Jeske              5  Prairie Farm                        13:58.6  9:00 
     64   49 8956  Jackson DePatto           5  Cumberland Middle School            14:04.9  9:04 
     65   50 9207  Hawke Hershey             7  Shell Lake                          14:18.0  9:13 
     66      7602  Asher Waller              6  Imago Dei Academy                   14:19.4  9:14 
     67   51 9310  Brayden Bengston          7  Unity                               14:22.4  9:16 
     68      9375  Allen Spafford            8  Webster                             14:25.2  9:17 
     69   52 9012  Kian Norenberg            5  Grantsburg                          14:29.3  9:20 
     70   53 9054  Colt Achtor               7  Hayward                             14:31.3  9:21 
     71   54 9055  Easton Achtor             8  Hayward                             14:32.0  9:22 
     72      8929  Jackoby Wood              5  Cameron                             14:32.9  9:22 
     73   55 8858  Owen O'Brien              6  Bruce                               14:33.0  9:22 
     74      8921  Kayson Manor              6  Cameron                             14:34.0  9:23 
     75   56 8961  Duke Rouzer               5  Cumberland Middle School            14:36.3  9:25 
     76      8916  Zaiden Keeler             6  Cameron                             14:40.1  9:27 
     77   57 9332  Corey Weness              6  Unity                               14:40.8  9:27 
     78   58 9264  Harry Bauer               8  St. Croix Falls                     14:42.1  9:28 
     79      9371  Ethan Schultz             8  Webster                             14:47.9  9:32 
     80      8973  Silas Dahl                6  Frederic/Luck                       14:49.6  9:33 
     81      8920  Brody Lussen              5  Cameron                             14:57.6  9:38 
     82   59 9218  Owen Stoffer              5  Shell Lake                          14:58.3  9:39 
     83   60 9201  Ethan Christel            7  Shell Lake                          15:08.3  9:45 
     84      9212  Channing Linton           8  Shell Lake                          15:08.6  9:45 
     85      9366  Luke Morris               6  Webster                             15:15.7  9:50 
     86   61 9097  Ezra Gago                 7  Ladysmith                           15:18.9  9:52 
     87      8898  Mikah Bahr                6  Cameron                             15:20.7  9:53 
     88      9356  Lucas Buhaug              5  Webster                             15:22.5  9:54 
     89      9225  Rees Whitmore             8  Shell Lake                          15:26.1  9:57 
     90      9205  Oliver Hanson             6  Shell Lake                          15:35.7 10:03 
     91   62 9269  Case Hanson               6  St. Croix Falls                     15:38.0 10:04 
     92      8925  Ayden Riedell             8  Cameron                             15:42.1 10:07 
     93      9330  Curtis Peterson           6  Unity                               15:45.9 10:09 
     94   63 9102  Laine Scherzer            6  Ladysmith                           15:52.2 10:13 
     95      9313  Levi Enger                6  Unity                               16:00.5 10:19 
     96   64 8855  Cal Meinke                5  Bruce                               16:14.2 10:28 
     97   65 9017  Peyton Stomberg           5  Grantsburg                          16:17.9 10:30 
     98   66 8958  Zane Gerhke               5  Cumberland Middle School            16:43.1 10:46 
     99   67 8960  Mason Jones               5  Cumberland Middle School            16:50.7 10:51 
    100   68 9135  Wyatt Huff                6  Prairie Farm                        16:54.6 10:54 
    101      9060  Ryker Harris              7  Hayward                             16:55.4 10:54 
    102      8971  Cameron Ayd               6  Frederic/Luck                       16:57.3 10:55 
    103   69 9094  Brent Bernard             7  Ladysmith                           17:22.0 11:11 
    104      9312  Landen Duxbury            6  Unity                               17:26.3 11:14 
    105      7604  Emmett Wahlstrom          5  Imago Dei Academy                   17:30.8 11:17 
    106      9210  Conrad Lawrence           5  Shell Lake                          17:31.9 11:18 
    107      9272  Cooper Jensen             6  St. Croix Falls                     17:37.2 11:21 
    108      9320  Landyn Jones              5  Unity                               17:38.9 11:22 
    109   70 8959  Landon Gowin              5  Cumberland Middle School            17:54.7 11:32 
    110      9360  Samuel Jowers             7  Webster                             17:55.0 11:33 
    111   71 9095  Carlos de Jesus-Bowles    8  Ladysmith                           17:58.0 11:34 
    112   72 9098  Aaron Hetke               8  Ladysmith                           18:16.4 11:46 
    113      9096  Connor Eakin              7  Ladysmith                           18:27.2 11:53 
    114      9318  Jakob Haroldson           5  Unity                               18:28.4 11:54 
    115      9072  Benjamin St. Germaine     7  Hayward                             18:31.7 11:56 
    116   73 9129  Henry Bever               6  Prairie Farm                        18:42.0 12:03 
    117      9372  Merrick Scullen           5  Webster                             19:24.0 12:30 
    118      9268  Otto Ferris               6  St. Croix Falls                     19:27.2 12:32 
    119      9142  Sean Seeger               5  Prairie Farm                        19:36.1 12:38 
    120      9056  Brayden Clapero           7  Hayward                             19:37.0 12:38 
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    121      9071  Ahaziah Shimko            7  Hayward                             19:43.7 12:42 
    122      9146  Dawson Thompson           5  Prairie Farm                        20:19.6 13:06 
    123      9136  Craig Jacobson            6  Prairie Farm                        20:25.5 13:09 
    124      9226  Oliver Williamson         8  Shell Lake                          20:26.7 13:10 
    125      9199  Kirk Bryan                8  Shell Lake                          20:28.7 13:11 
    126   74 8856  Carl Meinke               8  Bruce                               20:44.0 13:21 
    127      9273  Dominick Lawerence        7  St. Croix Falls                     20:51.3 13:26 
    128      9138  Liam Kneifl               5  Prairie Farm                        21:30.4 13:51 
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       1.    47  Cameron                                     (10:47.8  53:58.8 1:35.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jerricho Wood              8  9:50.9
       2      6  Jaron Fowler               8 10:34.3
       3      7  Walter Gernster            8 10:42.5
       4     16  Jaxon LaVallie             6 11:25.2
       5     17  Conner Erickson            7 11:25.9
       6   ( 21) Eric Jenneman              7 11:40.5
       7   ( 24) Foster Schmidt             5 11:56.5

       2.    97  Hayward                                     (11:40.8  58:24.0 2:17.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Brodie Lamoureaux          7 10:48.2
       2     10  Thompson Sheehan           7 11:05.4
       3     14  Asher Vincent              8 11:14.7
       4     25  Jackson Wolf               7 12:10.1
       5     39  Gabriel Pacquin            8 13:05.6
       6   ( 53) Colt Achtor                7 14:31.3
       7   ( 54) Easton Achtor              8 14:32.0

       3.   124  Shell Lake                                  (12:05.2  60:25.7 3:51.9)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Asher Trudell              8 10:26.1
       2      5  Ben Stouffer               8 10:31.6
       3     29  Canaan Hershey             6 12:23.0
       4     36  Micah LeVeau               5 12:47.0
       5     50  Hawke Hershey              7 14:18.0
       6   ( 59) Owen Stoffer               5 14:58.3
       7   ( 60) Ethan Christel             7 15:08.3

       4.   145  St. Croix Falls                             (12:24.5  62:02.1 2:32.1)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Wesley Iserman             8 11:08.4
       2     12  Jamison Berg               8 11:08.8
       3     33  Ryker Strom                6 12:39.1
       4     43  Kolten Meader              6 13:25.3
       5     46  Nash Meyer-Kletschka       6 13:40.5
       6   ( 58) Harry Bauer                8 14:42.1
       7   ( 62) Case Hanson                6 15:38.0

       5.   150  Prairie Farm                                (12:29.2  62:26.0 2:46.6)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Gavin Snyder               8 11:12.0
       2     23  James Buhr                 5 11:56.0
       3     28  Elijah Wendt               7 12:14.8
       4     38  Anton Olson                7 13:04.6
       5     48  Oakley Jeske               5 13:58.6
       6   ( 68) Wyatt Huff                 6 16:54.6
       7   ( 73) Henry Bever                6 18:42.0

       6.   151  Grantsburg                                  (12:29.9  62:29.2 4:10.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Bennett Vilstrup           6 10:18.7
       2     15  Cy Olson                   6 11:15.6
       3     40  Gentry Terry               6 13:10.9
       4     41  Liam Zellmer               6 13:14.7
       5     52  Kian Norenberg             5 14:29.3
       6   ( 65) Peyton Stomberg            5 16:17.9
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       7.   152  Webster                                     (12:29.1  62:25.5 1:07.8)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Tobe Pardun                6 11:52.7
       2     27  Vance Arnal                6 12:13.8
       3     32  Elijah Sear                8 12:36.0
       4     34  Gabriel Arcand             5 12:42.5
       5     37  Trae Pijanowski            6 13:00.5
       6   ( 42) Coltan Derosier            7 13:19.2
       7   ( 44) Cameron Pearson            5 13:29.3

       8.   172  Unity                                       (12:49.5  64:07.5 2:24.0)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Timothy Patterson          6 11:33.4
       2     30  Mason Koch                 7 12:25.4
       3     31  Foster Peterson            7 12:35.5
       4     45  Alexander Haroldson        5 13:35.8
       5     47  Merritt Larson-Memmer      6 13:57.4
       6   ( 51) Brayden Bengston           7 14:22.4
       7   ( 57) Corey Weness               6 14:40.8

       9.   174  Bruce                                       (13:02.5  65:12.5 6:01.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Blake Nyhagen              8 10:12.5
       2     18  Caleb Wester               8 11:27.5
       3     35  Josh Price                 8 12:45.3
       4     55  Owen O'Brien               6 14:33.0
       5     64  Cal Meinke                 5 16:14.2
       6   ( 74) Carl Meinke                8 20:44.0

      10.   227  Ladysmith                                   (14:17.7  71:28.5 6:37.4)
     =====================================================
       1      8  David Woelfer              7 10:44.6
       2     26  Lukas Mikunda              8 12:10.8
       3     61  Ezra Gago                  7 15:18.9
       4     63  Laine Scherzer             6 15:52.2
       5     69  Brent Bernard              7 17:22.0
       6   ( 71) Carlos de Jesus-Bowles     8 17:58.0
       7   ( 72) Aaron Hetke                8 18:16.4

      11.   258  Cumberland Middle School                    (14:45.8  73:48.9 5:16.8)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Leo Dettinger              7 11:33.9
       2     49  Jackson DePatto            5 14:04.9
       3     56  Duke Rouzer                5 14:36.3
       4     66  Zane Gerhke                5 16:43.1
       5     67  Mason Jones                5 16:50.7
       6   ( 70) Landon Gowin               5 17:54.7


